
Pl St.n Name Geb. Verein Nat. Zeit Punkte
Damen 1 - 1972 und jünger

1 204 Prusa Karin 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 0:56.17 100

2 201 Pancheri Tanja 1990 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:00.50 60

3 203 Di Bella Graziella 1975 GSS Trentini ITA 1:07.07 40

4 180 Fischlechner Doris 1977 GSV Tirol AUT 1:33.40 18

5 202 Pichler Marion 1985 Südtiroler GSG ITA n.a.

Damen 2 - 1971 und älter

1 211 Lenhardt Monika 1961 Wiener GSC AUT 0:59.51 80

2 205 Riedl Sabine 1970 GSV Tirol AUT 1:02.33 50

3 206 Scheutz Bettina 1969 Wiener GSC AUT 1:06.32 45

4 208 Hammer Irmgard 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 1:11.12 36

5 214 Reiter Margareth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 1:12.16 32

6 209 Gelmini Milena 1967 GSS Trentini ITA 1:14.34 29

7 210 Paris Gerlinde 1964 GSV Tirol AUT 1:15.48 26

8 212 Rieser Andrea 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 1:20.31 24

9 207 Orter Waltraut 1968 SCGK Kärnten AUT 1:27.51 22

213 Pflug Rosa 1961 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:27.51 22

Herren 1 - 1977 und jünger

1 218 Dalla Torre Manuel 1988 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:45.09 60

2 216 Khangburged Medr 1991 GSZ Graz AUT 0:46.40 40

3 219 Apperl Thomas 1987 GSV Tirol AUT 0:47.36 29

4 222 Schleich Michael 1977 GSV Tirol AUT 0:49.29 22

5 215 Pernter Philipp 1993 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:53.22 13

6 217 Geyr Benjamin 1989 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:57.27 7

7 223 Schwingenschlögl Thomas 1977 vereinslos AUT 0:57.54 5

8 221 Dorfmann Reinhard 1978 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:59.23 3

9 220 Spiss Mario 1985 GSV Tirol AUT 1:00.33 2

Herren 2 - 1976 - 1962

1 228 Bellito Daniele 1969 ANU Montebelluna ITA 0:43.06 100

2 235 Larch Martin 1966 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:44.46 80

3 237 Sporer Andreas 1964 GSV Tirol AUT 0:46.47 36

4 224 Wenzel Hannes 1976 SCGK Kärnten AUT 0:47.30 32

5 236 Scheutz Jürgen 1965 GSZ Graz AUT 0:47.57 26

6 238 Dissegna Andrea 1964 ANU Montebelluna ITA 0:49.18 24

7 231 Pitschieler Reinhard 1968 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:50.29 20

8 233 Riedl Georg 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 0:52.11 18

9 226 Prusa Franz 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 0:53.01 15

230 Urban Dieter 1969 Wiener GSC AUT 0:53.01 15

11 240 Geronazzo Claudio 1963 ANU Montebelluna ITA 0:55.31 10

12 225 Pegoretti Corrado 1973 GSS Trentini ITA 0:57.33 6

13 242 Noal Romeo 1962 ANU Montebelluna ITA 0:58.40 4

14 227 Strickner Oswald 1970 GSV Tirol AUT 1:01.18 1

15 239 Orter Reinhold 1964 SCGK Kärnten AUT 1:02.44 1

16 241 Schmid Andreas 1963 vereinslos AUT 1:05.35 1

17 232 Mair Stefan 1968 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:07.20 1

18 234 Schöpf Roland 1967 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:13.49 1

19 258 Steixner Paul 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 1:15.13 1

20 229 Kocher Markus 1969 GSV Tirol AUT 1:21.03 1
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Herren 3 - 1961 und älter

1 247 Kubu Helmuth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 0:46.05 50

2 251 Paris Hermann 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:46.13 45

3 255 Paris Oswald 1956 GSV Tirol AUT 0:52.17 16

4 244 Hammer Ernst 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:53.34 12

5 243 Rieser Kurt 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:54.07 11

6 252 Maffei Luigi 1958 GSS Trentini ITA 0:55.37 9

7 257 Drexler Andreas 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:56.15 8

8 248 Cusini Alex 1960 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:04.22 1

9 256 Lenhardt Peter 1956 Wiener GSC AUT 1:04.29 1

10 250 Penz Josef 1959 GSV Tirol AUT 1:04.30 1

11 254 Lauric Vasile 1958 Wiener GSC AUT 1:08.04 1

12 253 Ebner Gerald 1958 GSZ Graz AUT 1:08.26 1

13 245 Stöckl Johann 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 1:09.55 1

Miotto Mauro 1961 ANU Montebelluna ITA n.a.

Zieleinlauf Damen

1 204 Prusa Karin 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 0:56.17 100

2 211 Lenhardt Monika 1961 Wiener GSC AUT 0:59.51 80

3 201 Pancheri Tanja 1990 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:00.50 60

4 205 Riedl Sabine 1970 GSV Tirol AUT 1:02.33 50

5 206 Scheutz Bettina 1969 Wiener GSC AUT 1:06.32 45

6 203 Di Bella Graziella 1975 GSS Trentini ITA 1:07.07 40

7 208 Hammer Irmgard 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 1:11.12 36

8 214 Reiter Margareth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 1:12.16 32

9 209 Gelmini Milena 1967 GSS Trentini ITA 1:14.34 29

10 210 Paris Gerlinde 1964 GSV Tirol AUT 1:15.48 26

11 212 Rieser Andrea 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 1:20.31 24

12 207 Orter Waltraut 1968 SCGK Kärnten AUT 1:27.51 22

213 Pflug Rosa 1961 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:27.51 22

14 180 Fischlechner Doris 1977 GSV Tirol AUT 1:33.40 18

202 Pichler Marion 1985 Südtiroler GSG ITA n.a.

Zieleinlauf Herren

1 228 Bellito Daniele 1969 ANU Montebelluna ITA 0:43.06 100

2 235 Larch Martin 1966 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:44.46 80

3 218 Dalla Torre Manuel 1988 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:45.09 60

4 247 Kubu Helmuth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 0:46.05 50

5 251 Paris Hermann 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:46.13 45

6 216 Khangburged Medr 1991 GSZ Graz AUT 0:46.40 40

7 237 Sporer Andreas 1964 GSV Tirol AUT 0:46.47 36

8 224 Wenzel Hannes 1976 SCGK Kärnten AUT 0:47.30 32

9 219 Apperl Thomas 1987 GSV Tirol AUT 0:47.36 29

10 236 Scheutz Jürgen 1965 GSZ Graz AUT 0:47.57 26

11 238 Dissegna Andrea 1964 ANU Montebelluna ITA 0:49.18 24

12 222 Schleich Michael 1977 GSV Tirol AUT 0:49.29 22

13 231 Pitschieler Reinhard 1968 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:50.29 20

14 233 Riedl Georg 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 0:52.11 18

15 255 Paris Oswald 1956 GSV Tirol AUT 0:52.17 16

16 226 Prusa Franz 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 0:53.01 15

230 Urban Dieter 1969 Wiener GSC AUT 0:53.01 15

18 215 Pernter Philipp 1993 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:53.22 13

19 244 Hammer Ernst 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:53.34 12

20 243 Rieser Kurt 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:54.07 11

21 240 Geronazzo Claudio 1963 ANU Montebelluna ITA 0:55.31 10

22 252 Maffei Luigi 1958 GSS Trentini ITA 0:55.37 9

23 257 Drexler Andreas 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:56.15 8

24 217 Geyr Benjamin 1989 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:57.27 7

25 225 Pegoretti Corrado 1973 GSS Trentini ITA 0:57.33 6

26 223 Schwingenschlögl Thomas 1977 vereinslos AUT 0:57.54 5

27 242 Noal Romeo 1962 ANU Montebelluna ITA 0:58.40 4



28 221 Dorfmann Reinhard 1978 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:59.23 3

29 220 Spiss Mario 1985 GSV Tirol AUT 1:00.33 2

30 227 Strickner Oswald 1970 GSV Tirol AUT 1:01.18 1

31 239 Orter Reinhold 1964 SCGK Kärnten AUT 1:02.44 1

32 248 Cusini Alex 1960 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:04.22 1

33 256 Lenhardt Peter 1956 Wiener GSC AUT 1:04.29 1

34 250 Penz Josef 1959 GSV Tirol AUT 1:04.30 1

35 241 Schmid Andreas 1963 vereinslos AUT 1:05.35 1

36 232 Mair Stefan 1968 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:07.20 1

37 254 Lauric Vasile 1958 Wiener GSC AUT 1:08.04 1

38 253 Ebner Gerald 1958 GSZ Graz AUT 1:08.26 1

39 245 Stöckl Johann 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 1:09.55 1

40 234 Schöpf Roland 1967 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:13.49 1

41 258 Steixner Paul 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 1:15.13 1

42 229 Kocher Markus 1969 GSV Tirol AUT 1:21.03 1

Miotto Mauro 1961 ANU Montebelluna ITA n.a.


